
 Communique #17
Official  Results

Women Sprint - Qualifying

RANK BIB NAME NAT
Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m

1 19890522585 ROA Sol Angie COL
Colombia

60.19611.9615.857(1)

2 19970526183 LESTER Keiana TTO
Bike Smith CC

58.42712.3236.046(2)

3 19980804583 DAZA Adriana COL
Colombia

58.17712.3766.074(3)

4 1997092395 CAMPBELL Teniel TTO
Team DPS

57.65512.4886.118(4)

5 19970730304 ST GEORGE Kollyn TTO
Breakaway CC

56.58212.7256.179(5)

6 19890107584 OJEDA Marta COL
Colombia

56.30712.7876.182(6)

7 19980101156 LOVELL Dominique TTO
Arima Wheelers CC

39.42218.2649.211(7)
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 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #18
Official  Results

Men Sprint - Qualifying

RANK BIB NAME NAT
Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m

1 19891018596 PARRA Anderson COL
Colombia

69.66610.3355.065(1)

2 19941209586 PENA Diego COL
Colombia

68.95910.4415.170(2)

3 19960904599 DAKIN Samuel NZL
New Zealand

67.25210.7065.293(3)

4 19970402592 ROTTERHAM Thomas GBR
Great Britain

67.00210.7465.298(4)

5 19960601598 CASTLE Jordan NZL
New Zealand

65.83210.9375.375(5)

6 19971102588 PAYNE Jack GBR
Great Britain

65.12311.0565.431(6)

7 19900326593 BOS Yorrick NED
Netherlands

64.17711.2195.508(8)

8 19760730332 KELLAR Azikiwe TTO
Team SR

63.98911.2525.491(7)

9 1997041914 GUTIERREZ Hector COL
Colombia

63.26311.3815.559(9)

10 1999112831 HENRY Chaquille TTO
National Jr Team

62.40811.5375.671(10)

11 2000042812 WOODSLEY Dean TTO
National Jr Team

58.45612.3175.989(11)

12 19750810452 KELLAR Ako TTO
Team SR CC DNS
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 Communique #18
Official  Results

Men Sprint - Qualifying

RANK BIB NAME NAT
Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #19
Official  Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th

Women Sprint

Pays Temp

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

OJEDA Marta5845. COL 19890107 16.180 44.499

LOVELL Dominique1566. TTO 19980101

ST GEORGE Kollyn304 TTO 19970730 DNS

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

1 of 1 7/23/2016 7:39:24 PM Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware



Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #20
Official  Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th

Men Sprint

Pays Temp

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

CASTLE Jordan5985. NZL 19960601 10.940 65.814

PAYNE Jack5886. GBR 19971102

BOS Yorrick5937. NED 19900326

KELLAR Azikiwe3328. TTO 19760730

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #21
Official  Results

Men Elimination - Day 1

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

587 19811110GOMEZ Javier COL Colombia1
594 19811110TORRES Antonio CHI Chile2
501 19930702EASTMOND Jamol BAR Heatwave CC3
502 19960829SUTHERLAND Edwin BAR Heatwave CC4
598 19960601CASTLE Jordan NZL New Zealand5

52 20001119WHITEMAN Jabari TTO National Jr Team6
227 19991130OROSCO Lorenzo TTO Breakaway CC7
592 19970402ROTTERHAM Thomas GBR Great Britain8
588 19971102PAYNE Jack GBR Great Britain10

28 19850829ALEXANDER Adam TTO Team Foundation11
368 19890822BRIDGES Jyme ANT Team DPS13

82 19880521GOMEZ Jovian TTO PSL Cycling Club14
87 19980805BELMONTES Ramon TTO Team DPS15

599 19960904DAKIN Samuel NZL New Zealand16
228 19761020HADEED James TTO Heatwave CC DNS
118 19991207COLE Tyler TTO National Jr Team DNS
452 19750810KELLAR Ako TTO Team SR CC DNS

Final - Day 1 Time:
Speed:

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 7/23/2016 7:40:22 PM



 Communique #21
Official  Results

Men Elimination - Day 1

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

332 19760730KELLAR Azikiwe TTO Team SR DNS
595 19880126SEISDEDOS DUQUE Pablo CHI Chile DNS

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #22
Official  Results Demi-Finales / Semifinal, Heats 1-2

Women Sprint

Pays Temp

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #1

ROA Sol Angie5851. COL 19890522 12.570 57.279

CAMPBELL Teniel95 TTO 19970923

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #2

ROA Sol Angie5851. COL 19890522 12.230 58.872

CAMPBELL Teniel95 TTO 19970923

Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #1

DAZA Adriana5831. COL 19980804 12.540 57.416

LESTER Keiana183 TTO 19970526

Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #2

DAZA Adriana5831. COL 19980804 12.640 56.962

LESTER Keiana183 TTO 19970526

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #23
Official  Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Women Sprint

Pays Temp

3rd-4th - Race #1

CAMPBELL Teniel951. TTO 19970923 12.830 56.118

LESTER Keiana183 TTO 19970526

3rd-4th - Race #2

CAMPBELL Teniel951. TTO 19970923 12.560 57.325

LESTER Keiana183 TTO 19970526

Final - Race #1

ROA Sol Angie5851. COL 19890522 12.940 55.641

DAZA Adriana583 COL 19980804

Final - Race #2

ROA Sol Angie5851. COL 19890522 13.420 53.651

DAZA Adriana583 COL 19980804
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #24
Official  Results Demi-Finales / Semifinal, Heats 1-2

Men Sprint

Pays Temp

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #1

PARRA Anderson5961. COL 19891018 10.870 66.237

ROTTERHAM Thomas592 GBR 19970402

Semifinal Heat 1 - Race #2

PARRA Anderson5961. COL 19891018 11.580 62.176

ROTTERHAM Thomas592 GBR 19970402

Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #1

PENA Diego5861. COL 19941209 11.190 64.343

DAKIN Samuel599 NZL 19960904

Semifinal Heat 2 - Race #2

PENA Diego5861. COL 19941209 11.090 64.923

DAKIN Samuel599 NZL 19960904

Approved by
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #25
Official  Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Men Sprint

Pays Temp

3rd-4th - Race #1

DAKIN Samuel5991. NZL 19960904 11.940 60.302

ROTTERHAM Thomas592 GBR 19970402

3rd-4th - Race #2

DAKIN Samuel5991. NZL 19960904 12.130 59.357

ROTTERHAM Thomas592 GBR 19970402

Final - Race #1

PARRA Anderson5961. COL 19891018 11.150 64.574

PENA Diego586 COL 19941209

Final - Race #2

PARRA Anderson5961. COL 19891018 11.410 63.103

PENA Diego586 COL 19941209

Approved by
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 Communique #26
Official Final Classification 

Men Sprint - Final Classification

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
Points

1 19891018PARRA Anderson COL 0
2 19941209PENA Diego COL 0
3 19960904DAKIN Samuel NZL 0
4 19970402ROTTERHAM Thomas GBR 0
5 19960601CASTLE Jordan NZL 0
6 19971102PAYNE Jack GBR 0
7 19900326BOS Yorrick NED 0
8 19760730KELLAR Azikiwe TTO 0
9 19970419GUTIERREZ Hector COL 0

11 20000428WOODSLEY Dean TTO 0

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #27
Official Final Classification 

Women Sprint - Final Classification

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
Points

1 19890522ROA Sol Angie COL 0
2 19980804DAZA Adriana COL 0
3 19970923CAMPBELL Teniel TTO 0
4 19970526LESTER Keiana TTO 0
5 19890107OJEDA Marta COL 0
6 19980101LOVELL Dominique TTO 0

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #28
Official  Results

Men 10km Scratch 

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

594 19811110TORRES Antonio CHI Chile1
587 19811110GOMEZ Javier COL Colombia2
599 19960904DAKIN Samuel NZL New Zealand3 1 lap(s)
592 19970402ROTTERHAM Thomas GBR Great Britain4 1 lap(s)
502 19960829SUTHERLAND Edwin BAR Heatwave CC5 1 lap(s)
586 19941209PENA Diego COL Colombia6 1 lap(s)
118 19991207COLE Tyler TTO National Jr Team8 1 lap(s)
501 19930702EASTMOND Jamol BAR Heatwave CC9 1 lap(s)

28 19850829ALEXANDER Adam TTO Team Foundation10 1 lap(s)
598 19960601CASTLE Jordan NZL New Zealand11 1 lap(s)
368 19890822BRIDGES Jyme ANT Team DPS12 1 lap(s)
597 19880126SEISDEDOS DUQUE Pablo CHI Chile13 1 lap(s)
227 19991130OROSCO Lorenzo TTO Breakaway CC DNF
228 19761020HADEED James TTO Heatwave CC DNS

52 20001119WHITEMAN Jabari TTO National Jr Team DNF
82 19880521GOMEZ Jovian TTO PSL Cycling Club DNF
87 19980805BELMONTES Ramon TTO Team DPS DNF

Final Time:
Speed:

12:45.000
47.059 km/h

Warning for #587 for the improper placement of bib number
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 Communique #28
Official  Results

Men 10km Scratch 

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

452 19750810KELLAR Ako TTO Team SR CC DNS
332 19760730KELLAR Azikiwe TTO Team SR DNS
596 19891018PARRA Anderson COL Colombia DNF

14 19970419GUTIERREZ Hector COL Colombia DNF
588 19971102PAYNE Jack GBR Great Britain DNF

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Warning for #587 for the improper placement of bib number
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